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20.03.2025 Paalalinna Viilhall

PN kaugushüpe

eelvõistlus finaal

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulemus koht

Hugo Hansmann 20.06.2013 VKK 4,22 4,36 4,41 4,29 4,30 4,33 4,41 1

1 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 4,30 4,30 4,33 4,24 4,19 4,20 4,33 2

2 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 VJK 3,92 4,21 4,16 4,13 4,20 4,29 4,29 3

3 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 4,18 4,15 4,22 4,14 4,11 4,25 4,25 4

4 Rafael Post 19.03.2014 VKK 4,06 4,18 3,99 3,95 4,04 3,96 4,18 5

5 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 3,51 3,74 3,76 3,74 3,79 3,42 3,79 6

6 Aron Hantson 03.09.2015 Heimtali PK 3,68 3,61 3,66 3,44 3,58 3,56 3,68 7

7 Maik Vildersen 15.11.2013 VJK 3,64 3,54 3,64 3,61 3,60 3,64 3,64 8

8 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG X 3,58 3,40 3,58 9

9 Frank Hansmann 14.01.2016 VKK 3,51 3,48 3,39 3,51 10

10 Erik Bronski 12.03.2015 VJK 2,50 2,38 2,46 2,5 11

PN kuulitõuge

eelvõistlus finaal

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulemus koht

1 Oskar Vares 08.10.2013 VKK 9,08 9,40 9,80 9,06 8,86 9,72 9,80 1

2 Brandon Söödor 17.01.2014 VPK 7,48 7,88 7,90 8,95 8,36 8,89 8,95 2

3 Joonas Priks 15.08.2014 VPK 7,65 7,80 8,75 8,87 8,43 8,27 8,87 3

4 Mihkel Zlobin 28.01.2013 AKG 6,57 7,15  - 7,46 7,41 7,16 7,46 4

5 Hugo Hansmann 20.06.2013 VKK 7,58 7,45 7,19 7,08 7,10 7,27 7,45 5

6 Maik Vildersen 15.11.2013 VJK 6,06 6,55 7,09 6,34 6,88 7,25 7,25 6

7 Braian Purju 03.05.2015 VJK 6,8 7,09 7,06 6,86 6,62 7,06 7,09 7

8 Erik Bronski 12.02.2015 VJK 5,88 5,82 5,96 6,93 6,97 6,17 6,97 8

9 Jonas Lopes Marques 25.05.2015 VJK 4,98 5,07 5,51 5,51 9

TN teivashüpe

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1.21 1.41 1.61 1.81 1.91 2.01 2.11 tulemus koht

1 Olivia Malken 16.10.2013 VKK 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 2,01 1

2 Gertrud Vaher 16.04.2013 VKK 0 0 0 XXX 1,61 2

3 Liise-Marie Lips 06.01.2016 VJK 0 XX0 X0 XXX 1,61 3

4 Karmen Roht 26.04.2013 VJK 0 XXX 1,41 5

5 Elis-Loreen Nälk 26.07.2013 VJK 0 0 XXX 1,41 5

6 Eliise Kaljula 09.06.2015 VKK XX0 X0 XXX 1,41 6



TV kaugushüpe

eelvõistlus finaal

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulemus koht

1 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 4,13 4,34 4,28 4,05 4,11 4,25 4,34 1

2 Ketriin Animägi 26.04.2011 VPK 4,14 4,10 3,94 x 4,12 3,84 4,14 2

3 Jete Sala 08.07.2011 VPK 3,82 3,85 4,04 3,73 3,94 3,76 4,04 3

4 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 3,75 3,70 3,88 3,87 3,92 3,88 3,92 4

5 Anni Vares 04.06.2011 VPK x x 3,77 3,51 x 3,73 3,77 5

6 Emily Kiis 12.09.2012 VJK x 3,71 3,50 3,47 3,52 3,60 3,71 6

7 Elisabeth Aab 05.04.2011 Heimtali PK 3,229 3,21 3,47 3,50 3,61 3,58 3,61 7

8 Kirke Võsu 08.05.2012 VKK 3,49 3,53 3,48 3,33 3,21 3,49 3,53 8

9 Rebeca Viigand 13.05.2011 VPK 3,28 3,28 3,20 3,28 9

10 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK 3,16 3,22 3,13 3,22 10

11 Kadrili Oja 26.11.2012 VJK x x 2,91 2,91 11

12 Annaliisa Järvet 24.04.2012 VJK 2,66 2,83 X 2,83 12

13 Merilin Lillemäe 02.08.2012 Holstre K x 2,83 x 2,83 13

14 Melanie Leevit 18.08.2012 VJK x x x NM

PV kuulitõuge

eelvõistlus finaal

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulemus koht

1 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG 13,31 13,02 x 13,77 13,55 12,86 13,77 1

2 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 12,34 11,70 11,53 11,49 12,08 11,58 12,34 2

3 Kerdo Gernig 13.05.2011 AKG 10,99 11,60 10,88 11,75 x 11,61 11,75 3

4 Mairold Kullama 16.08.2012 VJK 9,31 10,16 x 8,78 10,05 9,46 10,16 4

5 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK 7,64 8,08 8,55 8,49 7,80 7,63 8,55 5

6 Arti Hantson 19.03.2011 Heimtali PK x 6,61 x 8,23 6,85 7,36 8,23 6

TV kõrgushüpe

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 tulemus koht

1 Meia Niinepuu 19.03.2011 VKK 0 0 0 XX0 XXX 1,35 1

2 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VJK 0 0 XX0 XXX 1,30 2

3 Ketriin Animägi 16.04.2011 VPK 0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX 1,30 2

4 Anni Vares 04.06.2012 VPK 0 0 0 XX0 XXX 1,25 4

5 Elisabeth Aab 05.04.2011 Heimtali PK 0 X0 XXX 1,15 5

6 Kadrili Oja 26.11.2012 VJK 0 XXX 1,10 6

7 Laura-Maria Laas 25.10.2012 VJK X0 XXX 1,10 7



PV kõrgushüpe 

nr. nimi sünniaeg kool 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 tulemus koht

1 Kenert Kleband 02.01.2011 AKG XX0 0 X0 XXX 1,60 1

2 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 1,55 2

3 Madis Sähka 07.07.2012 VKK 0 0 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 1,50 3

4 Arti Hantson 19.03.2011 Heimtali PK 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XX0 XXX 1,50 4

5 Kerdo Gering 13.05.2011 AKG 0 X0 XXX 1,45 5

6 Mairold Kullama 16.07.2012 VJK X0 0 0 XXX 1,40 6

7 Aron Teearu 17.11.2011 VKK 0 XX0 0 XX0 XXX 1,30 7

8 Ralf Vanamets 03.01.2012 VKK X0 X0 XX0 XXX 1,20 8

9 Martin Rannala 15.11.2011 VKK XX0 XXX 1,15 9

peakohtunik: Ants Kuusik

sekretär: Aivar Hommik


